


TABLE OF CONTENTS

Page No.
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 1
SWITCH ADJUSTMENTS 2
NO. 626 M-4—PICTURE 3—5
CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY 6—7
FLUORESCENT FIXTURE ASSEMBLY 8—9
FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY 10—11
TRANSFORMER BOARD ASSEMBLY 12—13
ADDITIONAL PARTS LIST 14
GAME BOARD COMPONENTS LAYOUT 15
MOTHER BOARD COMPONENTS LAYOUT 16
POWER SUPPLY COMPONENTS LAYOUT 17
MONITOR SCHEMATIC 18

WARNING

THIS GAME MUST BE GROUNDED. FAILURE TO DO

SO MAY RESULT IN DESTRUCTION TO ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS.




GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR “M-4"

INSTALLATION:
1. Remove shipping cleats located on the bottom of the cabinet.
2. Install (4) provided leg levelers to bottom of cabinet and level cabinet.
3. The power is controlled by a switch located on top of the cabinet. Plug into A.C. only,
115 volts, 60 cycles. In low line areas (115 volts or less) a boost in the output voltage of
the transformer may be obtained by removing the wire from the 115 volt top of the trans-
former, and rewiring to the 105 volt position.

VOLTAGE CONTROL POTS:
Located on Power Supply Board (P.C. 0080-00304F) and are preset at the factory. These pots
should not be tampered with unless the factor Service Department is contacted. .

AMPLIFIER VOLUME CONTROL POTS:
Located on Game Logic Board (P.C. A084-90700-C626) and are marked Right Ampl. and Left
Ampl. The volume of each amplifier may be varied by rotating pots as desired.

METHOD OF PLAY, TIME TEST AND EXTENDED PLAY ADJUSTMENT SWITCHES:
Located on Game Logic Board (P.C. A084-30700-6626) and may be adjusted as indicated on
separate instruction sheet in back box area.

TO SERVICE CONTROL PANEL SWITCHES:
1. Remove Control Panel Cable Jack from Logic Board.
2. Open front Coin Door and release (2) clamps located on each side of cabinet wall thru
door opening.
3.  Remove wire nut between main cable and Control Panel thru front door opening.
4.  Remove Control Panel & Service same.

MIDWAY MFG. CO. 10750 W. GRAND AVENUE FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131

PAGE 1



1 COIN — 1 PLAYER
2 COINS — 2 PLAYERS

1 COIN — 1PLAYER
1 COIN — 2 PLAYERS

2 COINS — 1 PLAYER
2 COINS — 2 PLAYERS

2°COINS — 1PLAYER
4 COINS — 2 PLAYERS

60 SECONDS
70 SECONDS
80 SECONDS
90 SECONDS

RAM/ROM
PLAY MODE

EXTENDED PLAY ON
EXTENDED PLAY OFF

EXTENDED PLAY AT:
70
80
-100
110

PAGE 2

METHOD OF PLAY ADJUSTMENTS

SW. 1
ON

OFF

OFF

ON

TIME ADJUSTMENTS
SW. 3
ON
ON
OFF
OFF

TEST
SW. 5
ON
OFF

EXTENDED PLAY OPTION
SW. 6
ON
OFF

EXTENDED PLAY SCORE
SW.7
OFF
OFF
ON
ON

SW.2
ON

ON
OFF

OFF

SW. 4
ON
OFF
ON
OFF

SW. 8
OFF
ON
OFF
ON



NO. 626 — M4 — PICTURE

M/DWAY MFG. CO.
A BALLY COMPANY PAGE 3



NO. 626 — M4 — PICTURE

ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY

0161-00100-0000
0017-00101-0639

ITEM| PART N@ DESCRIPTION

1 | 0626-00901-01SC | DISPLAY PLEX

2 | 0626-00902-01SC | SIDE SCENERY CARD - LEFT
0626-00902-02SC | SIDE SCENERY CARD - RIGHT
0626-00903-00SC | BACKGROUND SCENERY CARD

3 | 0537-00903-1500 | GLASS CHANNEL - 24-1/4” LG.

4 | 0537-00903-2900 | GLASS CHANNEL -21-5/8" LG.

(2 REQ'D.)

5 | 0537-00138-0000 | GLASS LIFT CHANNEL 24" LG.

6 | A626-00008-0000 | CONTROL SHELF ASSY.

7 | A612-00006-0000 | PUSH BUTTON ASSY.
0017-00009-0384 | BUTTON (2 REQ'D.)
0612-00908-0000 { HOUSING (2 REQ'D.)
0010-00242-0000 | SPRING (2 REQ'D.)

0017-00004-0028 | FLAT WASHER (2 REQ'D.)
0017-00100-0025 | “E” - RING (2 REQ’D.)
0017-00103-0054 | PAL NUT (2 REQ'D.)
8 | A090-00020-02GR| DOUBLE ENTRY COIN DOOR - W/PLUG
(SEE SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION)
9 | 0090-00002-02GR| COIN DOOR FRAME
0017-00101-0555 | #6-32 x 5/16 HEX HD. S.M.S. (3 REQ'D.)
MOUNTS COIN DOOR TO FRAME
10 | 0017-00003-0187 | SPEAKER (2 REQ'D.)
0017-00009-0393 | GRILL & HARDWARE (2 REQ'D.)
0017-00101-0642 | #8-32 x 1-1/2" LG. CARRIAGE BOLTS
M.S. (8 REQ'D.)
11 | 0017-00102-0048 | LEG LEVELERS (4 REQ'D.)
12 | 0017-00103-0026 | LEG LEVELER NUTS (4 REQ'D.)
NOT SHOWN LIST
0017-00003-0189 | 23 MONITOR (CHASSIS & TUBE
COMPLETE)
0017-00003-0198 | CHASSIS
0017-00003-0199 | 23" PICTURE TUBE
0592-00104-0100 | CHASSIS MTG. BRKT. - RIGHT HAND
0592-00104-0200 | CHASSIS MTG. BRKT.- LEFT HAND

T.V. MTG. WASHER (4 REQ'D.)
#8-32 x 1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLTS
(4 REQ'D. - TUBE, 4 REQ'D. - CHASSIS)

PAGE 4

MIDWAY MFG. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY




NO. 626 — M-4 — PICTURE

ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY
ITEM| PART N©° DESCRIPTION
0017-00104-0022 | #8 WASHER (4 REQ'D. - TUBE,
4 REQ'D. - CHASSIS)
0017-00103-0061 | #8-32 HEX LOCKNUT SEMS (4 REQ'D. -

A161-00002-0000
3000-17155-0000
0017-00009-0033
0605-00908-0000
0626-00100-00B0
0626-00502-0000

0626-00905-0000

A626-00011-0000
0017-00031-0002
0017-00003-0052
0567-00106-0100
0586-00036-0000

TUBE,4 REQ’'D. - CHASSIS)
DAG SPRING ASSY.
GROUND STRAP
BASSICK CLAMP (2 REQ'D.)
CARDBOARD TUBE MASK
GLASS LOCK BRKT. (2 REQ'D.)
CURVED SCENERY MTG. MRKT.
(2 REQ'D.)
REGULAR MIRROPANE - 22-1/2" x
24-3/4" x 1/4"
DISPLAY INSERT DISPLAY
SOCKETS (5 REQ'D.)
LAMPS (5 REQ'D.)
SWITCH MTG. PLATE
ON-OFF SWITCH

M/DWAY MFG6. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY

PAGE 5



NO. 626 — M-4 — CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY

PAGE 6

AH/DWAY MFG. CO.

BALLY COMPANY




NO. 626 — M-4 — CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY
ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY

ITEM| PART N@° DESCRIPTION
1 | 0571-00004-0000 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY — LEFT
2 | 0571-00004-0100 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY — RIGHT
3 | 0020-00202-0000 | SWITCH PLATE (3 REQ'D.)
4 | 0017-00101-0528 | #5-40 x 3/4 RD. HD. M.S. (4 REQ'D.)
5 | 0017-00101-0555 | #6-32 x 5/16 SLT. HEX HD. S.T.S. (2 REQ'D.)
6 | 0017-00042-0001 | 1/8 CLAMP (2 REQ'D.)
7 | 0017-00100-0025 | “E" RING (2 REQ'D.)
8 | 0623-00702-0000 | PIVOT PIN
9 | 0623-00008-0000 | BRKT. & BUSHING SUB ASSY.
10 | 0017-00042-0165 { NYLINER (2 REQ'D.)
11 | 0017-00101-0646 | #10-32 x 1/4 SLT. PAN HD. S.E.M. (4
REQ'D.)
12 | 0017-00042-0115 | INSULATOR
13 | 0010-00248-0000 | EXTENSION SPRING
14 | 0623-00703-0000 | SPRING PIN
15 | 0017-00100-0018 | “E” RING (2 REQ'D.)
16 | A623-00007-0000| CONTROL ASSEMBLY
17 | 0017-00102-0065 | 5/16-18 SOCKET HD. CAP
SCREW (2 REQ'D.)
18 | 0544-00907-0000 | RUBBER BUMPER (2 REQ'D.)
19 | 0623-00903-0000 | SLIDE
20 | 0626-00900-0000 | DECORATIVE PLATE
21 | 0017-00101-0639 | #8-32 x 1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLTS
(4 REQ'D.)
22 | 0017-00104-0022 ( #8 WASHER (4 REQ'D.)
23 | 0017-00103-0061 | #8-32 HEX LOCK NUT S.E.M.S. (4 REQ'D.)
24 | 0626-00700-0000 ( HANDLE TUBE
25 | 0017-00101-0307 | #8-32 x 1/8 SET SCREW (2 REQ'D.)
26 | 0017-00033-0167 | WIRE LEADS (2 REQ'D.)
27 | 0623-00911-0000 | SHRINK TUBING (2 REQ'D.)
28 | 0017-00032-0004 { PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
29 | 0586-00921-0000| GRIP
30 | 0017-00021-0009 | 15/32-32 NUT
31 | 0612-00006-0000 PUSH BUTTON ASSY. (INCLUDING)
SPRING, 2 FLAT WASHERS, “E” RING
& PALNUT
32 | 0586-00107-0000f MOUNTING BRACKET
33 | 0586-00036-0000f SWITCH
34 | 0017-00101-0521{ #5-40x 3/8 R.H.M.S. (2 REQ'D.)

0017-00021-0066
A626-00015-0000

#1 WIRE NUT (NOT SHOWN)
CONTROL HANDLE ASSY. — COMPLETE

M/DWAY MFG. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY

PAGE 7



NO. 626 — M-4 — FLUORESCENT FIXTURE ASSY.

PAGE 8

©)

> @

M/IOWAY MFG. CO.




NO. 626 — M-4 — FLUORESCENT FIXTURE ASSY.
ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY

ITEM

PART N¢

DESCRIPTION

W oo NN OO TP W —

11
12
13

14
15
16

0017-00003-0110
0017-00021-0005
0017-00031-0015
0017-00101-0521
0017-00021-0078
0605-00007-0000
0017-00021-0096
0017-00003-0026
0017-00101-0593

0017-00021-0079
0017-00003-0019
0017-00101-0528
0017-00101-0017

0605-00910-0100
0605-00910-0200
0017-00041-0013
0605-00010-0000

24" FLUORESCENT LAMP
FLUORESCENT LOCKS (2 REQ'D.)
LAMP HOLDERS (2 REQ’'D.)

#5-40 x 3/8 BINDER HD. M.S. (4 REQ'D.)

BRASS FLUORESCENT TERM
FLUORESCENT BRACKET ASSY.
2 TERMINAL JACK — FEMALE
BALLAST
#8-32 x 1/4 PAN HD. EXT. S.M.S.
(2 REQ'D.)
STARTER HOLDER
STARTER
#5-40 x 3/4 R.H. M.S. (2 REQ'D.)
#6 x 1/2 HEX. HD. W/W BLK. S.M.S.
(4 REQ'D.)
REFLECTOR STRIP-21-1/4" LONG
REFLECTOR STRIP-24-1/2" LONG
GROMMETS (2 REQ'D.)
FLUORESCENT ASSY. - COMPLETE

M/IDWAY MFG. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY

PAGE 9



NO. 626 — M-4 — FRONT DOOR ASSY.

=

o

. £
S < .
OQLLI
o=

L <
Z o 5
= LL]
== =
ULLI<
S
<
< o 2
o = =
oz
= Eo
L’d;itn:
_g x>
O =< O
2= > >

MIDWAY MFG. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY

PAGE 10



NO. 626 — M-4 — FRONT DOOR ASSY.
ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY

ITEM| PART N° DESCRIPTION
1 | 0090-00902-0000 | DRESS PLATE
0090-00902-0100 | DRESS PLATE (W/0 PRESS BUTTON TO
START GAME)
2 | 0017-00101-0552 | 6-32x 1/4 CARRIAGE BOLT (2)
3 | 0090-00117-0003 | COIN ENTRY PLATE (25¢)
4 | 0090-00906-0000 | PLASTIC START BUTTON
5 | 0010-00007-0000 | COMPRESSION SPRING
6 | 0090-00013-0200 | DOOR ASSY.DOUBLE ENTRY
7 | 0017-00005-0050 | DOOR LOCK & KEY WITH SCREW & NUT
8 | 0090-00002-02BR { DOUBLE DOOR FRAME
9 | 0017-00005-0041 | 421 N.S. CAM
10 | 0090-00901-0000 | DOOR SWITCH
11 | 0090-00126-012N | SWITCH BACKUP PLATE
12 | 0017-00101-0528 | 5-40x 3/4” LNG.M.S.
13 | 0090-00903-0040 | 25¢ WINDOW
14 | 0090-00143-0000 | COIN PLEX RETAINER
15 | 0017-00104-0002 | SPLIT LOCK WASHER
16 | 0017-00067-0019 | KEY HOOK
17 | 0017-00103-0005 | 6-32 HEX NUT
18 | 0090-00010-0000 | SW.PLATE & OILLITE ASSY.
19 | 0017-00100-0018 | “E” RING
20 | 0090-00131-0000 ; SWITCH
21 | 0090-00104-0000 { TOP & BTM. COIN CHUTE W/BRKT. ASSY.
22 | 0017-00101-0598 | 8-32x 5/16 SCREW
23 | 0010-00181-0100 | SPRING
24 | 0090-00129-0000 | PIVOT POST
25 | 0010-00134-0000 | SPRING
26 | 0090-00008-0000 | ACCEPTOR FRAME ASSY.
27 | 0093-00155-0000 | REJECTOR LEVER
28 | 0017-00100-0012 | “E” RING
29 | 0093-00151-0000 | COIN GUIDE MTG. BRACKET
30 | 0090-00005-0000 | COIN GUIDE ASSY.
31 | 0017-00101-0555 | 6-32x 5/16 SCREW
32 | 0017-00005-0039 | COIN SWITCH
33 | 0010-00557-0025 | TRIPWIRE
34 | 0017-00007-0132 | PUSH-ON RING (BIK)
35 | 0017-00101-0507 | #4-36 x 3/4 SCREW
36 | 0090-00128-0000 § SWITCH BRKT. - DOOR TILT

M/DWAY MFG. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY

PAGE 11



J

|

!l””

,,”

e

‘ h

T Vi

[

TRIE

PPPPPP



NO. 626 — M4 — TRANSFORMER BOARD ASSY.

ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY
ITEM| PART N@° DESCRIPTION
1 [00MT-0058A-0000{ TRANSFORMER — 60 CYCLE - OR -
00MT-0059A-0000{ TRANSFORMER — 50 CYCLE — (FOREIGN)
2 | 0017-00101-0025 | #8 x 1/2SLOT. HEX HD. S.M.S. (2 REQ'D.)
3 |0017-00101-0692 | #8-32x 7/8 CARRIAGE BOLTS (2 REQ'D.),
0017-00103-0008 | WITH #8-32 HEX NUT (2 REQ'D.)
4 |0720-00001-0200 | FUSE BLOCK ASSY. (2 POSITION)
5 |0017-00101-0030 | #8 x 1" HEX HD. WD. SCREW (4 REQ'D.)

0017-00101-0017

0017-00003-0064
A626-00014-0000

#6 x 1/2 HEX HD. S.M.S. (4 REQ'D.) -
NOT SHOWN

LINE CORD — NOT SHOWN

TRANSFORMER BOARD ASSY. —
COMPLETE

M/OWAY MFG. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY

PAGE 13



NO. 626 — M4 —~ ADDITIONAL PARTS LIST
ORDER BY PART NUMBER ONLY

ITEM

PART N©°

DESCRIPTION

A626-00004-0000
A626-00005-0000
A626-00010-0000
A623-00110-0000
A623-00013-6000
0624-00101-0000
A624-00001-0000
0017-00101-0628
0017-00104-0022
0017-00103-0061

0017-00003-0102

0605-00107-0000

0017-00009-0009

A082-90400-F000
A626-00014-0000
A084-90000-F626
A084-90700-0626
A626-00012-0000
A597-00012-0100

Ab37-00012-0200
0624-00902-0100

0624-00902-06300

0017-00101-0025

0017-00009-0419

UPPER BACK DOOR ASSY.

LOWER BACK DOOR ASSY.

COIN BOX & COVER ASSY.

COIN BOX ASSY.

COIN BOX COVER ASSY.

COIN BOX SIDE CHANNELS

COIN BOX GUIDE BRKT. ASSY.

#8-32 x 3/4"” CARRIAGE BOLTS (4 REQ'D.)

#38 WASHER (4 REQ'D.)

#8-32 HEX LOCKNUT SEMS (4 REQ'D.)

COUNTER METER (MOUNTS TO COIN
DOOR)

FISHPAPER BARRIER

TURN BUTTONS (2 REQ'D.)

POWER SUPPLY BOARD

TRANSFORMER BOARD ASSY.

MOTHER BOARD ASSY.

GAME BOARD ASSY.

MOTHER & GAME BOARD ASSY.

P.C. SUPPORT BRKT. ASSY. — RIGHT
HAND

P.C. SUPPORT BRKT. ASSY. — LEFT
HAND

P.C. SUPPORT BRKT. - 12" (2 REQ'D.-
POWER SUPPLY, 1 REQ'D. - MOTHER &
GAME BOARD)

P.C. SUPPORT BRKT. — 2-1/2" (2 REQ'D. -
POWER SUPPLY, 3 REQ'D. - MOTHER &
GAME BOARD)

#8 x 1/2 SLOT. HEX HD. WD. SCR. (19
REQ'D.- TOTAL REQ'D. FOR ALL P.C.
SUPPORT BRKTS.)

PIN EXTRACTOR TOOL (PIN POPPER)

PAGE 14

M/IDWAY MF6. CO.

A BALLY COMPANY




o o~ ) T
27x - Q.M. \ME
100MF, C 2Bl og Hamrc
W '
L ¢ o 741%3 74175 AM25SI0 > /4157
N 63 |
E 10 | 0. IMF.
8 ) | ETEOLT . C O3
H 3 O
| G 6
[=o] o ) 74153 74175 AM25510 » 74157
{3 )IMF 25% TANT, ™
; IMF,
z [] .
S : N ogﬁ’nlc
@} g SWITCH f 74174 AM25SI0
2
L IME
i O%?RV-AIIIE
S s ]
o @ & oL 5 764174 AM25S10 > 74161
23w O.1MF,
Ceag @ TANT O??X'Amc [¢ 3 1o
e et @ ??;'AIIIC
w oK l% 74153 % 1442 5 74161
TEMEG] [_—‘___jl -5
(_ZTZOK 1K IN
wIMF.(:) ;l,— O.33uF
WY AR 3900 D,
b .3.5[:] t % 74153 7404 74174 74174
MYLAR R — ANT. oI
220K ( 5foov.' | [
GE@ Lm0 wvLAR: TSR ]
(iowEs ] 365 oAME — Q.IME, O.IME 0.IME @IE uE
[Towee] oW O&oﬁ’imc e Eame O??"Aulc OE?:‘AIIIC ./ ELECT.
200k | 0.IMF, 2] 10MK
(L Ok @ R
(LT -047M8
G © N i R . )
C:)?, e |(03|)|y [seon @%g\:t 1LOME ?Pa'nu
MICA 2.2MF rfr?}l @ [[waras] 0.47ME e [ 80K @f?"
Wl ) [weg ) TANY: wyiam] TWET, Iﬁ]
T LM3500 © e g o ) o
o . eaar s oEr  COfK
72E5 ] sex ] '2'3;:0 LM3S00 | TaxT. YCAn . LM3500 @f.o;‘n‘dln
510K [ZTHEE] CBBIG] ,,,¢ Wea - AN Z.TREC |
(T G 8 e
ML o) ) S o oo R 5 R o
_ 0;lME: _ w1 33uEe] o] iy {Tsox 1 Tefoe ] ATME
e S [Erre [ OB
e ] CisoR ] %) [
Coes)  [wmm ] : B2 (O mm  mE B
[3WEc] LaCl{m] 1 I;S{) @%'gv“ [38] el S @ ANT.
OB L. e e O @000 om oo
e i Lok 1,5 o) ezal
TANT. Coox) [Imaias} @
x LM3900 00K =] [fo] B8]
[zzoK] 3 [ N 1
) 2118 mox ] [EE ) [TowET)
22WEG $I0K [Zzok] LM3500
[z00k] Jo2zME Q13mK L
1LOMF,
G [zr] ol e [ ussoo R o
— [T R . 2x ] oo ANT. EEV‘A% @iiz"“ . 3
CimeEs ) | OMF. lg;ﬂé — NT.
MO Droue ~ om0 - o e
— O e P—
i - oz om S o ) cz G Hian g
i TG [ZmrE [ . g
z IME
2 LOMF, -y LOMF, LOME. 1.QMF, @ceghnc ,8
s H £ & O . ]
g 4006 3
(k] o] 2
] O.ME - OdME QumE O.1MF. <
: WRMCO T RN L G TPk o2 I v
3 (L ~ oK il ~ = (15130 R T LY
H ] e | B | Dmg )
- = 3 3 4030 outge
g 130‘":4'— c ISOSNV-‘
RN Qjég‘v" YANT. 1ME
LECT. ELECT. Gaa]
Sex ]
100%
MYLAR

PAGE 15




&)

<. pe RoM riss|  praina|Q pruss| 74143 pruss|  praoa

@ +OlI

H

< K
n q _J
fa'a) EP)ROM 7415 gazne, E?H?Q E7‘+O§ éOEﬁO;‘(Z 7400
S S

© S|
U.E(P)ROM 74153 '74174I Emnse E3245 p7442 9310

HiH

| S
@ +©| @
e
N E(P) ROM s3] dg2ie Buoq Dozie | Dmo2|  Drama S
@ o
S S o
@ o & 3
L, B(P) ROM - D7442| pra7al  pr404| Po3i6 | Pomie 9316 o
: s | o] be] g
@ +O1 g
L E(p) AOM Emoa i WX WS 543'372*1 A
= &
) san. 330
= O DO D+ DO D
= — —w ] v ] [ ]
O pPrrom 22 E allallallalls
®3 Emoe slle|la|le|l=]la]lal]=
o +| » > g - - >
+! on J QS O & O & +o! O +O1
o o MINMIN I M
(P) ROM 2 prao NI EI R R
L M8 e lgylsllellallgle]]g]ls
+
L o RN BRI
d ¢ d
34444444
oy 0 N N ~m (32]
© OO - 0T W

PAGE 16

A084.90000-F626

1K

~®+

@000

LOCALLY OR THROUGH YOUR DISTRIBUTOR.
{P) ROMS MUST BE PURCHASED THROUGH

ALL COMPONENTS CAN BE PURCHASED
YOUR DISTRIBUTOR.



“@AIY-373 IN4OO4  IN4004
D . .: :
—— —P— Q E N j INZ624 _*/N5624
seee INHO0 4 IN4OO 4
L e
IN4OO4 ™ ~
= +SENSE Y
%28 |, 3TRAP %59 |,
< ﬁ’o < '9Q
] o ~— IN5230A
on 5.6k
L ————— —— — " °
() an4iz3
0K
aiB ok
S > O QO endes
© g © —J/5
5 X ik
g =~ 2.2«
o e é’ —B—INDOO4
o
vz o S
a: <7 S |4 S (Domr v,
é = 7 .
N D
X A
= ol ¥
g@ O TANT.
g
3 ¥
+ _ o\
3’*’2905C)OC’"S )w &8 38)% (g8)w
4.7 12wl *1;3 < <-"'i ~s/ < \—a <
I MF 50V @ o 2
BEADCDD 18 5w 36 070 100 470
68 Iflewl—] 12w
2 =
=l ©
N
o
C e
) g ﬁ
— 7S

PAGE 17



onewsyos weibelq — GGL—000LW “GG5L—000SW

v -80v@595208g

A a4 rec0 N
IPOA = = = E T
= *1¥3A
T2l
EF] * Jend 1y02
ez CE|
e uwm YT 569 lwntygeg | yeoe
250 s . W8 yoLvuaain
L
w ane 258 M) gis T LyIA
-4 — MW “1dWY *ONAS roy
S10 B89y MEETS 210
AgLr rov AdmvE mzit ] T,
INIINY 18 [300) WS N9*S
9y g1b i iy
NOT
Sy AL
whll SRV
: Gy e
= 164
SNId s AL+ Vv ¥ov 983 N s A w4 ra7 o1
Ly¥0 25 L ot A ARD 4
v 2 € =T EEN, " _wﬁwmw.ww 4
ol o v s | wovn 0Lt 010 ¥ A ba €4 g T oo % 8 0z'61'p'sd ..-...
fir ma| ose| savn M Gy wWaﬁ,nE Ewm@z_e A 2 © W) OU e
140 ND
. @ee m [0V dwew @1 KAL)
wan 1og LPH00S L8O W9z 2H9E T 5 ¢ 71 I — S 3 583
w2 08T 6l
zL S’} - -
§ T M T T “SONLLLIE TOHLINGD
0L, 2] p—— GILVIDOSEY HAIM ANVA WWOJIAVM  °. ]
- - 5 LW 40 3003 63HONOL WALEYY 0 0D HlGM
. » wetypeg Lad s00* wer] pry LEOFOY OGNV 10UANGD LHOBH LEPAVSN 16 ALON 336
:% £200° [ Moo1g g dd IO 40 3EVE LV NS 03AA §-4ATT OL GILSNrOY
- ~ 10| s 997 oge G0 OLLNGT LSVWLLNGO Td BOLOTNNO Lnde O3CIA
. 0zed MogW? Az SLEOMOD OL ENddY 4-4AST OL d-4AS" WVNOIE OFIA
mz.(m_. 283\ Y 4 > TWIOEAVE 0V T
AH ADSTH+ SN04 ¢y o1 w2 ! 02y "WIIF WV SErGQVIM 30Y.LI0A
z1 0 3 HOOIZ- 11 w TVNVIDIN 0L 35 TOHLNGD JHOEH “LOdM TYNOR ON
— Sav 10 -TZ¥T SO0 ‘ONNCMO GIESVIO 0L L0345 ML NIXYL 53BYII0A 0% 5
T N4 0L €9 otd wen , . 0 aas
NOST GNNGUE 0L G3LYDION 1MOJ WOHd NDIVL WHOJ3AVM 4 'y
AAAA " 2-Td, Md
t P NP AYHMIAM DL G3LVOION LNIOJ WOHd NIAYL WMOSAVM ¢ B
TA 304 ovy s
JIVLI0A g Wit 357nd FEe CEAIMYON SISSYHD 30V LVHL SLRGNOMGS ntpunhnw.»uﬂ z
LEINE L] y103 ELVOIGN 3DVLI0A 20 NORG ELNBETGM O~
ot 80 5 e SLIGHONOD CNVD_LINOWD
8 Nid 0L W19W ALA Jansvam Lon 0Q T NIAINO ZIHOH T M asz ot b ? " e -
I 1z LNdLNO ZI¥OH L wanea zoH %Y yaavns 050 ZW4oH NOLIINCT M4 TN §La
*1939 *AH 01z - 969L %60 o o Azt 15v 8b 35104 ZIHOH rev 9o — TOLABNOD Mg IV 008 § 1125
s 2 W M8y AT s2d Lb Wt Ao ) —— B Lo N0 N4 T sL1EsmE (@)
T RL0M ; _. (], UL e = R AR, S0 03 L S, B
INOA ZINOH ZIHOH El 20 - YSPHO M WV SUQLEIY TIV ‘CALVOIGM SCMNIHLO SFTMN T
21 N - - - -
*V TYLNOZIYOH G VIA LMD TA 40 R 81 " = = ; o
{300HLYO) £ NId 0L v # ddiy =
= = = = NSO 030 it S i d LSVALNDD
. Hmﬂ_. 028 € 44022 Vg LA
.“_uwzz( V_Nmm q..wvu g mwm‘,_ﬂ_i Lo “ -
i wr Mgy Ao I RIS
€L W _ 030IA A z z OND
7] = Trzy 22 ¥
2 . T, v - = [ £0
NLE ASS T Smﬁiﬂma. ! ,
r ST 1NdLno|  ¥AZS E3 o 10dNI
0 1 030iA €a s FEO €b © G3iA
1 22 g e 431104 2" 3lisoawon
e p\ ) TR ¥ILLIW3
9v3 1NNt s(un - Hov 10 *1d
>« [— 308008 Eonﬁ vaf  an L g o o/d
wezr YIM0d IV = == Anlwc
— . a7z oL
e A W AT § AR P
98 s v _:I. AWYIHd |_ —— 20 s
zohjﬁ_maux ord ¢
mev L1 e
A —.—bﬁ&hﬁ awsm? AELH 0301A
0sT 8y

pr T

AT7ddNS 43IM0d

PAGE 18





